25th Marathon Windows Tour of Epsom Ewell 2010

Race 4 : Epsom Downs Time Trial : Thursday 10 June
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402
346
380
440
412
407
375
310
409
404
352
354
391
315
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347
413
370
441
392
393
447
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377
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329
330
349
455
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337
367
396
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313
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343
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417
350
470
326
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331
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341
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Penfold, Alex
Freeman, David
Pearce, Stuart
Pearce, Ben
Williamson, David
Kitchen, lan
Grose, Tim
Smith, Bert

Fox, Richard
Dunning, Keith
Earl, Dennis
Drummond, Peter
Mcintyre, Tim
Stalley, Andrew
Wise, Stephen
Nicholson, Rose
Goodwin, Mark
Lloyd, Martin
Holmes, Robin
Miller, Graham
Moorhouse, Tony
Goodwin, Ryan
Cooney, Stephen
Addis, Richard
Murphy, Adrian
Boyling, Jim
Barker, Chris
Thevenet-Smith, Ramona
Burbidge, Gina
Tiernan, Patrick
Hutton, Ruth
Gibson, Ken
Sinfield, Jenny
Joyce, Ceara
Upton, Stephanie
Raymond, Debbie
Hutton, Danny
Stevenson, Nicola
Best, Bianca

Dry, Peter
Pemberton, Gareth
Goodman, Hannah
Penfold, Becky
Neville, Liz
Smith, Andy
Nevard, Stephen
Esslemont, Don
Farrugia, Joe
James, John
Bramley, Nigel
Bilham, Warwick
Homewood, Chris
Jakeman, Marion
Breeden, Martin
Fry, Gillian

Gale, Lynda
Herbert, Neil
Panetta, Therese
Gibson, Kevin
Bannister, Anthony
Sunderland, Neil
Nehra, Dhiren

Sutton & Dist AC
Tadworth AC

SLH

Tadworth AC

SLH

Victoria Park & TH
Stragglers
Collingwood AC
Collingwood AC

Epsom Oddballs RC
Sutton Runners
Collingwood AC
Sutton Runners
Woking AC

Epsom Oddballs RC
Collingwood AC
SLH

Sutton Runners
Sutton Runners
Epsom Oddballs RC
Collingwood AC

Epsom Oddballs RC

Woking AC

Sutton Runners
26.2 RRC

SLH

Epsom Oddballs RC
Sutton Runners
Epsom Oddballs RC
Striders of Croydon
Kingston & Poly
SLH

Collingwood AC

Fetcham & L'head Dashers
Epsom Oddballs RC
Sutton Runners

Sutton & Dist AC

Epsom Oddballs RC
Woking AC

Epsom Oddballs RC

26.2 RRC

Sutton Runners

Sutton Runners

SLH
Sutton Runners
Epsom & Ewell H

Sutton Runners
SLH

Epsom Oddballs RC
Sutton Runners
Epsom Oddballs RC
Sutton Runners
26.2 RRC

M
M40
M
M
M40
M55
M40

M40
M45
M40
M45
M50
M45
M50

M50
M40
M40
M40

M40

M45
M50
W50

M45
W40
M55

W40
W40

M45

M55
M55

Jw

W55
M45
M60
M50

M40
M40
M55
M45
W60
M40

M55
W45
M50
M45
M50
M50

18.07
18.12
18.22
18.28
18.42
18.49
19.09
19.38
19.44
20.00
20.08
20.14
20.17
20.28
20.29
20.29
20.35
20.40
20.42
20.51
21.05
21.06
21.08
21.10
21.54
22.02
22.04
22.31
22.38
22.43
22.48
22.54
23.00
23.02
23.27
23.31
23.31
23.35
23.49
23.51
23.54
23.56
24.03
24.24
24.25
24.32
24.54
24.54
24.57
24.58
24.59
25.05
25.16
25.19
25.27
25.38
25.49
25.54
25.55
26.01
26.03
26.06
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64
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81
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84
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405
311
338
411
415
406
398
333
301
304
356
305
345
374
369
376
362
340
366
321
414
399
469
442
302
386
395
473
325
384
306
435
437
438
314
308
357
400
410
382
418
358
427
335
334
424
423
472
419
322
323
320
353
466
385
471
312
432
303

Daley, John
DeBono, Alistair
Cottam, Ruth
Grindrod, Roy
Stanton, Marion
Daley, Glen
White, Douglas
Wells, Peter
McKenzie, Michael
Morrison, Steve
Langley, Kate
Coulson, Gina
Baker, Helen
Easton, Nicola
Brown, Graeme
West, Julian
Davies, Judy
Ellis, Phil
Gibson, Maggie
Walker, Keith
Leach, Michael
Helliwell, Annette
Clark, Richard
Day, Martin
McKenzie, Sue
Benjamin, Kaye
Rogers, Karen
Russell, Tina
Esslemont, Sue
Brronhead, Jackie
Blunt, Sue
Lamont, Mary
James, Tegan
James, Chris
Stalley, Gill
Camp, Debbie
Maxton, Pauline
Schroeder, Christiane
Green, Sabine
Tavner, David
Kinlen, Geoff
Maxton, Andy
Attwood, Gill
Quested, Rupert
Hendrey, Duncan
Bellenger, Lesley
Rumbul, Dawn
Leyne, Breda
Knight, Isabelle
Cowling, Jason
Godfrey, Sarah
Todd, Lesley
Taylor, Denise
Strutt, Carol

Le Duc, Cindy
Locock, Jeanette
Fiddler, David
Brake, Michael
Conneely, Geraldine

Epsom & Ewell H
Collingwood AC

Sutton Runners
Epsom Oddballs RC
Collingwood AC

Collingwood AC
Epsom & Ewell H
Epsom Allsorts
Epsom Allsorts
Epsom Oddballs RC
DEFRA/UKA

Epsom Allsorts
Epsom Oddballs RC
Epsom Allsorts
Epsom & Ewell H

Collingwood AC
Tadworth AC
Epsom Oddballs RC

Sutton Runners
Sutton Runners
Sutton Runners
Epsom Allsorts
Epsom Allsorts
Epsom & Ewell H
Sutton Runners

Collingwood AC
Epsom Allsorts
Epsom Allsorts

Epsom Allsorts
Epsom Oddballs RC
Epsom Oddballs RC

Epsom Allsorts
Collingwood AC
Epsom Oddballs RC

Epsom Allsorts
Epsom Allsorts

Epsom Allsorts
Epsom Allsorts
Epsom Allsorts

Epsom Allsorts

Epsom Oddballs RC
Ranelagh H

M50
M50
W40
M40
W45

M55

M55
M40

W50
W40
W50
M55
M60
W60
M45
W50
M60
M40
W45
M60
M60
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W40
W50
W40
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M50
W45
W45
W55

M45
M60
M60
M60
W40
M60
M45
W50
W40
W45
W40

W60
W50
W50
W55
W50
M50
M70
W45

26.24
26.28
26.31
26.41
26.42
27.02
27.04
27.08
27.14
27.15
27.24
27.30
27.36
27.52
27.52
27.53
27.58
28.01
28.03
28.05
28.10
28.13
28.38
28.45
29.37
29.37
29.49
29.51
29.53
29.54
30.01
30.14
30.19
30.20
30.23
30.25
30.27
30.28
30.43
30.56
31.03
31.09
31.19
31.21
31.56
31.57
31.57
32.04
32.57
32.59
32.59
33.20
33.21
33.34
33.34
33.34
33.34
34.37
36.07



